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sEEE  AE Hott sEEE  AE Hott

A BHate A¥ | BHatt A Btk A¥ BEatt
239.01 - 240 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 18928  100.00% 189.01- 190 54 0.29% 1258 6.65% 17724 93.64%
238.01-239 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 18928  100.00% 188.01-189 90 0.48% 1348 7.12% 17670 93.35%
237.01-238 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 18928 100.00% 187.01-188 77 0.41% 1425 7.53% 17580 92.88%
236.01 - 237 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 18928  100.00% 186.01-187 75 0.40% 1500 7.92% 17503 92.47%
235.01 - 236 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 18928  100.00% 185.01- 186 94 0.50% 1594 8.42% 17428 92.08%
234.01-235 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 18928  100.00% 184.01-185 88 0.46% 1682 8.89% 17334 91.58%
233.01-234 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 18928 100.00% 183.01-184 87 0.46% 1769 9.35% 17246 91.11%
232.01-233 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 18928  100.00% 182.01-183 87 0.46% 1856 9.81% 17159 90.65%
231.01-232 2 0.01% 2 0.01% 18928  100.00% 181.01-182 90 0.48% 1946 10.28% 17072 90.19%
230.01 - 231 1 0.01% 3 0.02% 18926 99.99%  180.01- 181 92 0.49% 2038 10.77% 16982 89.72%
229.01-230 1 0.01% 4 0.02% 18925 99.98% 179.01-180 91 0.48% 2129 11.25% 16890 89.23%
228.01-229 2 0.01% 6 0.03% 18924 99.98% 178.01-179 92 0.49% 2221 11.73% 16799 88.75%
227.01-228 5 0.03% 1" 0.06% 18922 99.97% 177.01-178 86 0.45% 2307 12.19% 16707 88.27%
226.01 - 227 4 0.02% 15 0.08% 18917 99.94% 176.01-177 92 0.49% 2399 12.67% 16621 87.81%
225.01 - 226 5 0.03% 20 0.11% 18913 99.92% 175.01-176 101 0.53% 2500 13.21% 16529 87.33%
224.01 - 225 4 0.02% 24 0.13% 18908 99.89% 174.01-175 110 0.58% 2610 13.79% 16428 86.79%
223.01-224 5 0.03% 29 0.15% 18904 99.87% 173.01-174 M 0.59% 2721 14.38% 16318 86.21%
222.01-223 4 0.02% 33 0.17% 18899 99.85% 172.01-173 17 0.62% 2838 14.99% 16207 85.62%
221.01-222 3 0.02% 36 0.19% 18895 99.83% 171.01-172 116 0.61% 2954 15.61% 16090 85.01%
220.01 - 221 8 0.04% 44 0.23% 18892 99.81% 170.01-171 125 0.66% 3079 16.27% 15974 84.39%
219.01-220 6 0.03% 50 0.26% 18884 99.77% 169.01-170 115 0.61% 3194 16.87% 15849 83.73%
218.01-219 9 0.05% 59 0.31% 18878 99.74% 168.01 - 169 118 0.62% 3312 17.50% 15734 83.13%
217.01-218 18 0.10% 77 0.41% 18869 99.69% 167.01-168 107 0.57% 3419 18.06% 15616 82.50%
216.01 - 217 18 0.10% 95 0.50% 18851 99.59% 166.01 - 167 124 0.66% 3543 18.72% 15509 81.94%
215.01-216 14 0.07% 109 0.58% 18833 99.50% 165.01 - 166 115 0.61% 3658 19.33% 15385 81.28%
214.01-215 17 0.09% 126 0.67% 18819 99.42% 164.01- 165 102 0.54% 3760 19.86% 15270 80.67 %
213.01-214 14 0.07% 140 0.74% 18802 99.33% 163.01- 164 120 0.63% 3880 20.50% 15168 80.14%
212.01-213 18 0.10% 158 0.83% 18788 99.26% 162.01- 163 120 0.63% 4000 21.13% 15048 79.50%
211.01-212 30 0.16% 188 0.99% 18770 99.17% 161.01-162 129 0.68% 4129 21.81% 14928 78.87%
210.01-211 29 0.15% 217 1.15% 18740 99.01% 160.01 - 161 121 0.64% 4250 22.45% 14799 78.19%
209.01-210 36 0.19% 253 1.34% 18711 98.85% 159.01 - 160 118 0.62% 4368 23.08% 14678 77.55%
208.01 - 209 34 0.18% 287 1.52% 18675 98.66% 158.01 - 159 129 0.68% 4497 23.76% 14560 76.92%
207.01-208 30 0.16% 317 1.67% 18641 98.48% 157.01- 158 17 0.62% 4614 24.38% 14431 76.24%
206.01 - 207 32 0.17% 349 1.84% 18611 98.33% 156.01- 157 116 0.61% 4730 24.99% 14314 75.62%
205.01 - 206 37 0.20% 386 2.04% 18579 98.16% 155.01 - 156 118 0.62% 4848 25.61% 14198 75.01%
204.01 - 205 39 0.21% 425 2.25% 18542 97.96% 154.01- 155 99 0.52% 4947 26.14% 14080 74.39%
203.01 - 204 39 0.21% 464 2.45% 18503 97.75% 153.01 - 154 141 0.74% 5088 26.88% 13981 73.86%
202.01 - 203 45 0.24% 509 2.69% 18464 97.55% 152.01-153 105 0.55% 5193 27.44% 13840 73.12%
201.01 - 202 48 0.25% 557 294% 18419 97.31% 151.01-152 125 0.66% 5318 28.10% 13735 72.56%
200.01 - 201 54 0.29% 611 3.23% 18371 97.06%  150.01 - 151 115 0.61% 5433 28.70% 13610 71.90%
199.01 - 200 48 0.25% 659 3.48% 18317 96.77% 149.01 - 150 124 0.66% 5557 29.36% 13495 71.30%
198.01 - 199 44 0.23% 703 3.71% 18269 96.52% 148.01- 149 130 0.69% 5687 30.05% 13371 70.64%
197.01- 198 72 0.38% 775 4.09% 18225 96.29% 147.01-148 142 0.75% 5829 30.80% 13241 69.95%
196.01 - 197 57 0.30% 832 4.40% 18153 95.91% 146.01- 147 108 0.57% 5937 31.37% 13099 69.20%
195.01 - 196 55 0.29% 887 4.69% 18096 95.60% 145.01- 146 125 0.66% 6062 32.03% 12991 68.63%
194.01- 195 36 0.19% 923 4.88% 18041 95.31% 144.01-145 119 0.63% 6181 32.66% 12866 67.97%
193.01 - 194 77 0.41% 1000 5.28% 18005 95.12% 143.01-144 109 0.58% 6290 33.23% 12747 67.34%
192.01-193 79 0.42% 1079 570% 17928 94.72% 142.01-143 116 0.61% 6406 33.84% 12638 66.77%
191.01-192 54 0.29% 1133 5.99% 17849 94.30% 141.01-142 116 0.61% 6522 34.46% 12522 66.16%

190.01 - 191 71 0.38% 1204 6.36% 17795 94.01% 140.01 - 141 116 0.61% 6638 35.07% 12406 65.54%
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pay 5AE
139.01 - 140
138.01-139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01- 134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01 - 131
129.01- 130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01 - 127
125.01- 126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01-118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01-114
112.01 - 113
111.01-112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01 - 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01- 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99
97.01-98
96.01 - 97
95.01-96
94.01-95
93.01-94
92.01-93
91.01-92
90.01-91
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A& Hotk
108 0.57%
135 0.71%
109 0.58%
120 0.63%
127 0.67%
137 0.72%
103 0.54%
152 0.80%
147 0.78%
128 0.68%
155 0.82%
127 0.67%
142 0.75%
148 0.78%
121 0.64%
144 0.76%
120 0.63%
142 0.75%
159 0.84%
123 0.65%
138 0.73%
154 0.81%
159 0.84%
155 0.82%
146 0.77%
170 0.90%
147 0.78%
154 0.81%
147 0.78%
184 0.97%
188 0.99%
194 1.02%
176 0.93%
176 0.93%
173 0.91%
197 1.04%
175 0.92%
190 1.00%
191 1.01%
188 0.99%
175 0.92%
197 1.04%
189 1.00%
185 0.98%
169 0.89%
171 0.90%
169 0.89%
158 0.83%
144 0.76%
169 0.89%

N
6746

6881
6990
7110
7237
7374
7477
7629
7776
7904
8059
8186
8328
8476
8597
8741
8861
9003
9162
9285
9423
9577
9736
9891
10037
10207
10354
10508
10655
10839
11027
11221
11397
11573
11746
11943
12118
12308
12499
12687
12862
13059
13248
13433
13602
13773
13942
14100
14244
14413

BTtk
35.64%
36.35%
36.93%
37.56%
38.23%
38.96%
39.50%
40.31%
41.08%
41.76%
42.58%
43.25%
44.00%
44.78%
45.42%
46.18%
46.81%
47.56%
48.40%
49.05%
49.78%
50.60%
51.44%
52.26%
53.03%
53.93%
54.70%
55.52%
56.29%
57.26%
58.26%
59.28%
60.21%
61.14%
62.06%
63.10%
64.02%
65.03%
66.03%
67.03%
67.95%
68.99%
69.99%
70.97%
71.86%
72.77%
73.66%
74.49%
75.25%
76.15%

EDEIE D Bat

N
12290

12182
12047
11938
11818
11691
11554
11451
11299
11152
11024
10869
10742
10600
10452
10331
10187
10067
9925
9766
9643
9505
9351
9192
9037
8891
8721
8574
8420
8273
8089
7901
7707
7531
7355
7182
6985
6810
6620
6429
6241
6066
5869
5680
5495
5326
5155
4986
4828
4684

[Epaew
64.93%
64.36%
63.65%
63.07%
62.44%
61.77%
61.04%
60.50%
59.69%
58.92%
58.24%
57.42%
56.75%
56.00%
55.22%
54.58%
53.82%
53.19%
52.44%
51.60%
50.95%
50.22%
49.40%
48.56 %
47.74%
46.97%
46.07%
45.30%
44.48%
43.71%
42.74%
41.74%
40.72%
39.79%
38.86%
37.94%
36.90%
35.98%
34.97%
33.97%
32.97%
32.05%
31.01%
30.01%
29.03%
28.14%
27.23%
26.34%
25.51%
24.75%

pay 5AE
89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01-88
86.01 - 87
85.01-86
84.01-85
83.01-84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01- 46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41

ANEC Hotk
174 0.92%
185 0.98%
169 0.89%
158 0.83%
163 0.86%
186 0.98%
173 0.91%
151 0.80%
154 0.81%
156 0.82%
130 0.69%
144 0.76%
136 0.72%
150 0.79%
106 0.56%
123 0.65%
132 0.70%
17 0.62%
119 0.63%
106 0.56%
99 0.52%
101 0.53%
93 0.49%
91 0.48%
72 0.38%
66 0.35%
63 0.33%
60 0.32%
58 0.31%
69 0.36%
55 0.29%
56 0.30%
49 0.26%
56 0.30%
36 0.19%
55 0.29%
38 0.20%
31 0.16%
37 0.20%
34 0.18%
43 0.23%
24 0.13%
24 0.13%

14 0.07%
20 0.11%
17 0.09%
27 0.14%
13 0.07%
21 0.11%
18 0.10%

RS Bat

A& Asoth

14587  77.07%
14772 78.04%
14941  78.94%
15099  79.77%
15262  80.63%
15448  81.61%
15621  82.53%
15772 83.33%
15926  84.14%
16082  84.96%
16212 85.65%
16356  86.41%
16492  87.13%
16642  87.92%
16748  88.48%
16871  89.13%
17003 89.83%
17120 90.45%
17239 91.08%
17345 91.64%
17444  92.16%
17545  92.69%
17638 93.18%
17729 93.67%
17801  94.05%
17867  94.39%
17930  94.73%
17990  95.04%
18048  95.35%
18117 95.72%
18172 96.01%
18228 96.30%
18277  96.56%
18333 96.86%
18369  97.05%
18424  97.34%
18462  97.54%
18493  97.70%
18530  97.90%
18564  98.08%
18607  98.30%
18631  98.43%
18655  98.56%
18669  98.63%
18689  98.74%
18706  98.83%
18733 98.97%
18746  99.04%
18767  99.15%
18785  99.24%

D EIE D BaT

N
4515

4341
4156
3987
3829
3666
3480
3307
3156
3002
2846
2716
2572
2436
2286
2180
2057
1925
1808
1689
1583
1484
1383
1290
1199
127
1061
998
938
880
811
756
700
651
595
559
504
466
435
398
364
321
297
273
259
239
222
195
182
161

[Epaew
23.85%
22.93%
21.96%
21.06%
20.23%
19.37%
18.39%
17.47%
16.67%
15.86%
15.04%
14.35%
13.59%
12.87%
12.08%
11.52%
10.87%
10.17%

9.55%
8.92%
8.36%
7.84%
7.31%
6.82%
6.33%
5.95%
5.61%
5.27%
4.96%
4.65%
4.28%
3.99%
3.70%
3.44%
3.14%
2.95%
2.66%
2.46%
2.30%
2.10%
1.92%
1.70%
1.57%
1.44%
1.37%
1.26%
1.17%
1.03%
0.96%
0.85%
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EoEES Bet REEIE T Rt EoEES Bet REEIE T Rt

sEEE  AE Hott sEEE  AE Hott

A BHate A¥ | BHatt A Btk A¥ BEatt

39.01-40 9 0.05% 18794 99.29% 143 0.76%
38.01-39 12 0.06% 18806 99.36% 134 0.71%
37.01-38 9 0.05% 18815 99.40% 122 0.64%
36.01 - 37 1 0.06% 18826 99.46% 113 0.60%
35.01-36 13 0.07% 18839 99.53% 102 0.54%
34.01-35 9 0.05% 18848 99.58% 89 0.47%
33.01-34 8 0.04% 18856 99.62% 80 0.42%
32.01-33 8 0.04% 18864 99.66% 72 0.38%
31.01-32 10 0.05% 18874 99.71% 64 0.34%
30.01- 31 5 0.03% 18879 99.74% 54 0.29%
29.01-30 7 0.04% 18886 99.78% 49 0.26%
28.01-29 2 0.01% 18888 99.79% 42 0.22%
27.01-28 5 0.03% 18893 99.82% 40 0.21%
26.01-27 2 0.01% 18895 99.83% 35 0.18%
25.01-26 5 0.03% 18900 99.85% 33 0.17%
24.01-25 2 0.01% 18902 99.86% 28 0.15%
23.01-24 2 0.01% 18904 99.87% 26 0.14%
22.01-23 4 0.02% 18908 99.89% 24 0.13%
21.01-22 0 0.00% 18908 99.89% 20 0.11%
20.01-21 0 0.00% 18908 99.89% 20 0.11%
19.01-20 1 0.01% 18909 99.90% 20 0.11%
18.01-19 3 0.02% 18912 99.92% 19 0.10%
17.01-18 3 0.02% 18915 99.93% 16 0.08%
16.01-17 0 0.00% 18915 99.93% 13 0.07%
15.01-16 0 0.00% 18915 99.93% 13 0.07%
14.01-15 1 0.01% 18916 99.94% 13 0.07%
13.01-14 0 0.00% 18916 99.94% 12 0.06%
12.01-13 0 0.00% 18916 99.94% 12 0.06%
11.01-12 0 0.00% 18916 99.94% 12 0.06%
10.01-11 0 0.00% 18916 99.94% 12 0.06%

9.01-10 0 0.00% 18916 99.94% 12 0.06%

8.01-9 0 0.00% 18916 99.94% 12 0.06%

7.01-8 0 0.00% 18916 99.94% 12 0.06%

6.01-7 0 0.00% 18916 99.94% 12 0.06%

5.01-6 0 0.00% 18916 99.94% 12 0.06%

4.01-5 0 0.00% 18916 99.94% 12 0.06%

3.01-4 0 0.00% 18916 99.94% 12 0.06%

2.01-3 0 0.00% 18916 99.94% 12 0.06%

1.01-2 0 0.00% 18916 99.94% 12 0.06%

0.00-1 12 0.06% 18928  100.00% 12 0.06%

LU ZEE



